05/10/24 06:41:58

Surrey (British Columbia, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online
Auction - 20th Avenue

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 12 5:00pm PT

Lot

0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535

Title

Kitchen Appliances- B
Kitchen Utensils- A

Freezer - C

Kitchen Table And Chairs- C
Hutch- C

Emergency Heat - A

Fine Bone China Set Of Dishes- A
Dog Items - A

Luggage And Purses - A

Side Chair - B

VHS Tapes And Books - A
Plant Stand And Vases - B
CDsAnNd Tapes- A

TV Stand- C

3 Tables-B

Secretary Desk - C

Desk With Hutch - C

Filing Cabinet - C

Books And More - A

Book Shelf And Storage - C
SofaBed - B

Colonial Chair And TV Tables- B
Storage Bench - B

Bedding And Bed - C

Vanity And Bench - C

Sewing And Storage Bench - B
Blankets And Bedspreads - A
Health Care- A

Blue Recliner Chair - B

Retro Dresser And Night Table- C
Singer Sewing Machine - A
LinensAnd More- A

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Sep 15 5:00pm PT

Lot

0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0985
0986
0987
0988
0989

Title

Cleaning And Linens - A

Office Supplies- A

Picnic And Emergency - A
Pictures And Frames- A

Lamps And Mirrors- A
Electronics- A

Christmas Wrapping And Decorations - A
Native Art - A

Native Art - A

American Flag - A

SofaBed - C

Children'sLot - A

Wood Trays- A

Camera Equipment - A

Bird Cage- A

Patio And Plants- B

Potting Soil And Planters - B
Weed Eater And More - B
Garden Supplies And Shelf - C
Camp Grill, Ice Melt And More - B
Storage And First Aid - B
Portable Flush Toilet - C
Camping - C

Table, Bench And Fan - B
Decorations - B

Wool Bed Topper And AreaRugs - B
Gardening Tools And Ladder - C
Pentax Cameras - A

Dishes And Bags - A

Wicked Baskets - A

Electric Food Grinder - A
Coffee And Tea- A
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Lot Title

0990 CandlesAnd Lamp- A

0991 DecorativeLot - B

0992 Rock Mining Scene- A

0993 Glasses And Glassware - B

0994 Corning Ware- B

0995 Glass Bowls Plates And More - A
0996 Plastic Containers- A

0997 Pots, Pans And More - A

0998 Cleaning And Tools- A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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