Surrey (British Columbia, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - 20th Avenue

Auction Opens: Tue, Sep 12 5:00pm PT Auction Closes: Fri, Sep 15 5:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0502	Kitchen Appliances - B	0536	Cleaning And Linens - A
0503	Kitchen Utensils- A	0537	Office Supplies - A
0504	Freezer - C	0538	Picnic And Emergency - A
0505	Kitchen Table And Chairs - C	0539	Pictures And Frames - A
0506	Hutch - C	0540	Lamps And Mirrors - A
0507	Emergency Heat - A	0541	Electronics - A
0508	Fine Bone China Set Of Dishes - A	0542	Christmas Wrapping And Decorations - A
0509	Dog Items - A	0543	Native Art - A
0510	Luggage And Purses - A	0544	Native Art - A
0511	Side Chair - B	0545	American Flag - A
0512	VHS Tapes And Books - A	0546	Sofa Bed - C
0513	Plant Stand And Vases - B	0547	Children's Lot - A
0514	CDs And Tapes - A	0548	Wood Trays - A
0515	TV Stand - C	0549	Camera Equipment - A
0518	3 Tables - B	0652	Bird Cage - A
0519	Secretary Desk - C	0653	Patio And Plants - B
0520	Desk With Hutch - C	0654	Potting Soil And Planters - B
0521	Filing Cabinet - C	0655	Weed Eater And More - B
0522	Books And More - A	0656	Garden Supplies And Shelf - C
0523	Book Shelf And Storage - C	0657	Camp Grill, Ice Melt And More - B
0524	Sofa Bed - B	0658	Storage And First Aid - B
0525	Colonial Chair And TV Tables - B	0659	Portable Flush Toilet - C
0526	Storage Bench - B	0660	Camping - C
0527	Bedding And Bed - C	0661	Table, Bench And Fan - B
0528	Vanity And Bench - C	0662	Decorations - B
0529	Sewing And Storage Bench - B	0663	Wool Bed Topper And Area Rugs - B
0530	Blankets And Bedspreads - A	0664	Gardening Tools And Ladder - C
0531	Health Care - A	0985	Pentax Cameras - A
0532	Blue Recliner Chair - B	0986	Dishes And Bags - A
0533	Retro Dresser And Night Table - C	0987	Wicked Baskets - A
0534	Singer Sewing Machine - A	0988	Electric Food Grinder - A
0535	Linens And More - A	0989	Coffee And Tea - A

Lot Title

0990 Candles And Lamp - A

0991 Decorative Lot - B

0992 Rock Mining Scene - A

0993 Glasses And Glassware - B

0994 Corning Ware - B

0995 Glass Bowls Plates And More - A

0996 Plastic Containers - A

0997 Pots, Pans And More - A

0998 Cleaning And Tools - A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com